Public Bar Menu

Garlic Cob

Bowl of Chips

Fried Fish & Chips

Home Made Lasagna

Crispy Chicken & Plum Sauce
Pasta — spaghetti Bolognaise, Carbonara or Vegetarian/Gluten Free Risotto
Chicken Schnitzel

Burger & Chips

Crumbed Calamari Rings
Chicken Satay

Steak Sandwich

Roast of the Day Lunch Only
Chicken Parmi

Porterhouse Steak

KIDS MENU

Nuggets & Chips
Fish & Chips

MEALS AVAILABLE 11.30pm-8.30pM

$ 950

S 8.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.90
$18.90
$18.90
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$23.00

$ 9.00
$ 9.00




