Public Bar Menu

Garlic Cob	\$ 9.50
Bowl of Chips	\$ 8.00
Fried Fish & Chips	\$15.00
Home Made Lasagna	\$15.00
Crispy Chicken & Plum Sauce	\$15.00
Pasta — Spaghetti Bolognaise, Carbonara or Vegetarian/Gluten Free Risotto	\$15.00
Chicken Schnitzel	\$18.90
Burger & Chips	\$18.90
Crumbed Calamari Rings	\$18.90
Chicken Satay	\$19.50
Steak Sandwich	\$19.50
Roast of the Day Lunch Only	\$19.50
Chicken Parmi	\$19.50
Porterhouse Steak	\$23.00
	*
VIDC MENT	
KIDS MENU	
Nuggets & Chips	\$ 9.00
Fish & Chips	\$ 9.00

MEALS AVAILABLE 11.30pm-8.30pm